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Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Jessica Powers jpowers@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 100% 100% 1 Training - Level Up Boring Sessions 3X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Mike Johnson mJohnson@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 80% 100% 3 Sales - Identify Engaged Prospects 3X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Lee Ng ln@townhall.pro 98% 100% High 75% 100% 4 Marketing - Differentiate my Training 4X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Randy Smoke Rsmoke@townhall.pro 98% 100% High 100% 100% 2 Town Halls - Boost Productivity 3X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Charity Jones Char.Jo@townhall.pro 98% 100% High 35% 58% NA Marketing - Differentiate my Training 3X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Jay Winslow Jwinslow@townhall.pro 97% 0% Low 15% 33% NA NA NA NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Sarah Sanders Ssanders@townhall.pro 97% 0% Low 7% 7% NA NA NA NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Hamed Alamed Halmed@townhall.pro 58% 67% Medium 25% 51% Training - Level Up Boring Sessions 4X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Vanessa Oh Voh@townhall.pro 100% 67% High 80% 100% 5 NA 7X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Liu Wen Lw@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 63% 80% NA Education - Drive learner Engagement 4X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Mackenzie Finley Mfinley@townhall.pro 92% 33% High 70% 100% NA NA 4X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Charles Martins Charles.Martin@townhall.pro 33% 33% High 60% 85% NA Training - Level Up Boring Sessions NA NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Amy Silva Amy.Silva@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 75% 100% NA Education - Drive learner Engagement 7X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Drake Seymour Drake@townhall.pro 100% 0% Low 9% 11% NA NA NA NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report John Stanton J.Stanton23@townhall.pro 100% 33% Medium 40% 58% NA NA 3X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Aurelia Vance Aurelia@townhall.pro 80% 0% Medium 42% 58% NA NA NA NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Pete Wallace Mr.Wallace.3@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 65% 70% NA Sales - Identify Engaged Prospects 7X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Cyrus Pringle Pring@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 60% 72% NA Education - Drive learner Engagement 7X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Cleo Wonder Ms.Cleo@townhall.pro 100% 100% High 55% 55% NA Education - Drive learner Engagement 4X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Emily Vance Emily.Vance@townhall.pro 100% 100% Medium 25% 48% NA Training - Level Up Boring Sessions 3X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Al Dente Al.Dente@townhall.pro 78% 67% Medium 22% 51% NA Town Halls - Boost Productivity NA Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Juan Valdez Juan.Valdez@townhall.pro 95% 67% High 63% 60% NA Marketing - Differentiate my Training NA Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Sara Bush Sara.Bush@townhall.pro 100% 100% Medium 25% 83% NA Marketing - Differentiate my Training 7X Yes

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Kayla Kringle Kkrinkgle@townhall.pro 93% 67% High 54% 100% NA Town Halls - Boost Productivity 3X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Amir Khan Amir.Khan@townhall.pro 93% 33% Low 8% 8% NA NA 3X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Emma Cash E.Cash@townhall.pro 32% 33% Low 0% 9% NA NA 5X NA

Aug 2 2023 3:01 PM 4:01 PM Sample E-Report Madison Whipple Mad.Whip@townhall.pro 100% 33% Medium 20% 35% NA NA 4X NA


